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ALBIOM COLL32GE THIRTY-FOURTH ANNUAL
INVITATIOm TRACK AM) FIELD CARNIVAL

April 27, 1974
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CLASS II (cent)
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CLASH II (coat)
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ALBION COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL INVITATIONAL DATA 8HECT

No
ri n We plan to enter next year*» seet ochtaduled for April 26# 1975*

Anjr ooniaente pro or con about the 197^ aeet would be appreciated
below:

Juniors or Seniors whon you could reeosfflend as possible students for Albion College:

ADDRESSNAME

lo

2«

3-

4,

5.

Coach

School

Class

PoSo The Dale B« Sprankle»Albion College Cross Country Meet will be held on

October 5» 197^* Plan to enter* Entry blanks will be seat you In the

early fall*


